Vybíjená 1.st – SMÍŠENÁ KAT.

okrskové kolo

Paskov 23.3.2006
Kategorie :

II.

Počet účastníků:
58
	
	ZŠ 

ŠENOV
	ZŠ, DAT.

VRATIMOV
	ZŠ 

PASKOV


	ZŠ  VÁCLAVOVICE
	ZŠ, TGM 

VRATIMOV
	skóre
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	poř.

	ZŠ 

ŠENOV
	
	13:16
	15:12
	11:14
	8:10
	47:52
	2
	5.

	ZŠ, DAT.

VRATIMOV
	16:13
	
	12:10
	15:11
	13:9
	56:43
	8
	1.

	ZŠ 

PASKOV


	12:15
	10:12
	
	10:13
	18:11
	50:51
	2
	4.

	ZŠ  VÁCLAVOVICE
	14:11
	11:15
	13:10
	
	11:19
	49:55
	4
	3.

	ZŠ, TGM 

VRATIMOV
	10:8
	9:13
	11:18
	19:11
	
	49:50
	4
	2.


Do okresního kola postupuje ZŠ DATYŇSKÁ VRATIMOV.
